
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1998; Name= INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE;
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Description

199801270000
27591

01/27/1998
11:17:31

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

GARRICK,
ERNEST

16 54 Lot#:5 Blk:6
Book:16 Pg:54
Desc:ORDINA
NCE NO 55

199809290003
78381

09/29/1998
11:18:51

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199809290003
78381

09/29/1998
11:18:51

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199812280005
16351

12/28/1998
01:42:46

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

RILEY, JAMES
C

7 44 Lot#:19 Book:7
Pg:44
Desc:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16351

12/28/1998
01:42:46

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

RILEY, JAMES
C

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16371

12/28/1998
01:42:48

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

BEAVERS,
MELVIN W

7 44 Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:44
Desc:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16341

12/28/1998
01:42:44

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16371

12/28/1998
01:42:48

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

BEAVERS,
MELVIN W

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16381

12/28/1998
01:42:49

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

STREET,
MEREDITH

7 44 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:44
Desc:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16401

12/28/1998
01:42:52

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

MEADOWS,
MALCOLM A
JR

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16421

12/28/1998
01:42:55

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

ALEXANDER,
EARL P

7 44 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:44
Desc:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE



199812280005
16441

12/28/1998
01:42:57

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

LAUDERDALE,
JAMES ALLEN

7 44 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:44
Desc:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199803230000
99321

03/23/1998
08:59:12

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

DAVIS, OTTIE
W

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:NE
Other:ORDINA
NCE NO 57

199806030002
03151

06/03/1998
10:08:02

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

199806030002
03161

06/03/1998
10:08:03

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

ARLEDGE,
SCOTT

14 112 Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:14
Pg:112
Desc:ORDINA
NCE NO 59

199810280004
23021

10/28/1998
09:54:33

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
ESTATES

199811180004
58101

11/18/1998
11:28:58

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

14 112 Lot#:14 Blk:3
Book:14
Pg:112
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199811180004
58101

11/18/1998
11:28:58

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

14 112 Lot#:14 Blk:3
Book:14
Pg:112
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199812280005
16341

12/28/1998
01:42:44

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16361

12/28/1998
01:42:47

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

KLEESCHULT
E, DAVID G

7 44 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:44
Desc:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16381

12/28/1998
01:42:49

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

STREET,
MEREDITH

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16391

12/28/1998
01:42:51

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

QUINN,
MITCHELL W

7 44 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:44
Desc:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16401

12/28/1998
01:42:52

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

MEADOWS,
MALCOLM A
JR

7 44 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:44
Desc:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16411

12/28/1998
01:42:54

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

FARMER,
WILLIAM M

7 44 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:44
Desc:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE



199812280005
16411

12/28/1998
01:42:54

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

FARMER,
WILLIAM M

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16391

12/28/1998
01:42:51

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

QUINN,
MITCHELL W

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16421

12/28/1998
01:42:55

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

ALEXANDER,
EARL P

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16441

12/28/1998
01:42:57

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

LAUDERDALE,
JAMES ALLEN

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16431

12/28/1998
01:42:56

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

BROOKS, JAN
SULLIVAN

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

199812280005
16431

12/28/1998
01:42:56

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

BROOKS, JAN
SULLIVAN

7 44 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:44
Desc:INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE


