Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1998; Name= INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801270000 27591	01/27/1998 11:17:31	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	GARRICK, ERNEST			16	54		Lot#:5 Blk:6 Book:16 Pg:54 Desc:ORDINA NCE NO 55
199809290003 78381	09/29/1998 11:18:51	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
199809290003 78381	09/29/1998 11:18:51	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
199812280005 16351	12/28/1998 01:42:46	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	RILEY, JAMES C			7	44		Lot#:19 Book:7 Pg:44 Desc:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16351	12/28/1998 01:42:46	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	RILEY, JAMES C						Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16371	12/28/1998 01:42:48	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	BEAVERS, MELVIN W			7	44		Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:44 Desc:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16341	12/28/1998 01:42:44	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE						
199812280005 16371	12/28/1998 01:42:48	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	BEAVERS, MELVIN W						Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16381	12/28/1998 01:42:49	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	STREET, MEREDITH			7	44		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:44 Desc:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16401	12/28/1998 01:42:52	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	MEADOWS, MALCOLM A JR						Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16421	12/28/1998 01:42:55	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	ALEXANDER, EARL P			7	44		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:44 Desc:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE

199812280005 16441	12/28/1998 01:42:57	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	LAUDERDALE, JAMES ALLEN	7	2	14	Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:44 Desc:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199803230000 99321	03/23/1998 08:59:12	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	DAVIS, OTTIE W				Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:NE Other:ORDINA NCE NO 57
199806030002 03151	06/03/1998 10:08:02	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION				
199806030002 03161	06/03/1998 10:08:03	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	ARLEDGE, SCOTT	14	1	12	Lot#:8 Blk:4 Book:14 Pg:112 Desc:ORDINA NCE NO 59
199810280004 23021	10/28/1998 09:54:33	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantor	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	INDIAN HIGHLANDS ESTATES				
199811180004 58101	11/18/1998 11:28:58	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	14	1	12	Lot#:14 Blk:3 Book:14 Pg:112 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199811180004 58101	11/18/1998 11:28:58	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	14	1	12	Lot#:14 Blk:3 Book:14 Pg:112 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199812280005 16341	12/28/1998 01:42:44	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE				
199812280005 16361	12/28/1998 01:42:47	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	KLEESCHULT E, DAVID G	7	2	14	Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:44 Desc:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16381	12/28/1998 01:42:49	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	STREET, MEREDITH				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16391	12/28/1998 01:42:51	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	QUINN, MITCHELL W	7		14	Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:44 Desc:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16401	12/28/1998 01:42:52	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	MEADOWS, MALCOLM A JR	7	4	14	 Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:44 Desc:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16411	12/28/1998 01:42:54	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	FARMER, WILLIAM M	7		14	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:44 Desc:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE

199812280005 16411	12/28/1998 01:42:54	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	FARMER, WILLIAM M				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16391	12/28/1998 01:42:51	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	QUINN, MITCHELL W				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16421	12/28/1998 01:42:55	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	ALEXANDER, EARL P				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16441	12/28/1998 01:42:57	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	LAUDERDALE, JAMES ALLEN				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16431	12/28/1998 01:42:56	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	BROOKS, JAN SULLIVAN				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE
199812280005 16431	12/28/1998 01:42:56	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	BROOKS, JAN SULLIVAN		7	44	Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:44 Desc:INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE